
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

25 
88 
70 

Name 

Chris Beckwith 
Jose Miguel Iturbe 
Scott Conrad 

Class 

BS-C 

CP 

CP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 BMW 2002 
Porsche 911 
1968 Alfa Romeo GT Jr./GTAm 

Color 

Yellow/Black 
Red 
Red/Yellow 

Best Tm 

2:17.960 
2:23.769 
2:25.235 

In Lap 

2 
3 
2 

City/State 

Tulsa OK 
San Antonio TX 
Grand Lake CO 

Group 

7 
7 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(25) Chris Beckwith 
1 
2 
3 

 

(88) Jose Miguel Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 

 

(70) Scott Conrad 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:21.273 
2:17.960 
2:22.385 

2:26.640 
2:25.370 
2:23.769 

2:26.834 
2:25.235 
2:27.714 

Diff 

+3.313 

+4.425 

+2.871 
+1.601 

+1.599 

+2.479 

Time of Day 

16:38:19.077 
16:40:37.037 
16:42:59.422 

16:38:28.216 
16:40:53.586 
16:43:17.355 

16:38:31.329 
16:40:56.564 
16:43:24.278 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Chris Beckwith (25) 

2 Jose Miguel Iturbe (88) 

3 Scott Conrad (70) 

0 

25 

 

88 

 

70 

 

1 

25 

 

88 

 

70 

 

2 

25 

 

88 

 

70 

 

3 

25 

 

88 

 

70 

 

Lapchart
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