

Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

Sorted on best lap time

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

G1/G7 - TT4

Group 1/7

4/19/2024 16:20

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 16:33:33

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	In Lap	City/State	Group
1	25	Chris Beckwith	BS-C	1972 BMW 2002	Yellow/Black	2:17.960	2	Tulsa OK	7
2	88	Jose Miguel Iturbe	CP	Porsche 911	Red	2:23.769	3	San Antonio TX	7
3	70	Scott Conrad	CP	1968 Alfa Romeo GT Jr./GTAm	Red/Yellow	2:25.235	2	Grand Lake CO	7

President - Danny Piott Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 4/19/2024 4:48:03 PM



Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

Group 1/7 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

G1/G7 - TT4

4/19/2024 16:20

Lap

Lap Tm



Diff

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day								
(25) Chris Beckwith											
1	2:21.273	+3.313	16:38:19.077								
2	2:17.960		16:40:37.037								
3	2:22.385	+4.425	16:42:59.422								
(88) Jose Miguel Iturbe											
1	2:26.640	+2.871	16:38:28.216								
2	2:25.370	+1.601	16:40:53.586								
3	2:23.769		16:43:17.355								
(70) Scott Conrad											
1	2:26.834	+1.599	16:38:31.329								
2	2:25.235		16:40:56.564								
3	2:27.714	+2.479	16:43:24.278								

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 16:33:33

President - Danny Piott Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 4/19/2024 4:48:55 PM



Lapchart Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles Group 1/7

G1/G7 - TT4 4/19/2024 16:20 Practice (12:00 Time) started at 16:33:33

Competitors

1 25 25 25 25 Chris Beckwith (25) Jose Miguel Iturbe (88) 2 88 88 88 88 Scott Conrad (70)

President - Danny Piott Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 4/19/2024 4:49:02 PM